Maurice Olum

Team

Thornaby
B52s

Thornaby
Comets

Thornaby
Dragoons

Thornaby
Dragoons

Event Organisation
. Cleveland Chess
B Division L
Association
. Cleveland Chess
C Division L.
Association
. Cleveland Chess
D Division L
Association

Friendly Cleveland Chess
Match Association

Score Games Unfinished x¢luding
Defaults

1 2 0 1 from 2

1 3 0 1 from 3

4 4 0 4 from 4

1 1 0 1 from 1

Percentage
50%

33%

100%

100%



